## HINKLEY&R.

HINKLEY LIGHTING, INC. 33000 PIN OAK PARKWAY | AVON LAKE, OHIO 44012 [PH] 330.653.5500 [F] 440.653.5555 HINKLEYLIGHTING.com | FREDRICKRAMOND.com

## Two Light Sconce FR41102CLG

<ul> <li>FEATURES AND BENEFITS</li> <li>FEATURES AND BENEFITS</li> <li>FEATURES AND BENEFITS</li> <li>Fixture is ADA compliant and adhere the standards and guidelines listed be Americans with Disabilities Act.</li> <li>For complete warranty information v (hyperlink)</li> <li>States UL Underwriters Laboratories CSA Canadian Standards Association Product Safety Standards</li> <li>Fixture is ADA compliant and adhere the standards and guidelines listed be Americans with Disabilities Act.</li> <li>For complete warranty information v (hyperlink)</li> <li>States UL Underwriters Laboratories CSA Canadian Standards Association Product Safety Standards</li> <li>Fixture is ADA compliant and adhere the standards and guidelines listed be Americans with Disabilities Act.</li> <li>For complete warranty information v (hyperlink)</li> <li>Stear finish warranty</li> <li>Lifetime warranty on electrical wiring</li> </ul>		FR41102CLG Fredrick Ramond Steel 16.0" 9.0" White Fabric 120v 2-60w Cand. C-US Dry Rated 4.0" 9.8" 6.25" Dia.	ITEM NUMBER BRAND MATERIAL HEIGHT WIDTH SHADE VOLTAGE VOLTAGE CERTIFICATION EXTENSION TOP TO OUTLET BACK PLATE
details and a rich finish makes a dra statement	hited s & on es to by the isit g and th luxe matic	<ul> <li>Fixture is ADA compliant and adheres the standards and guidelines listed by a Americans with Disabilities Act.</li> <li>For complete warranty information visit (hyperlink)</li> <li>15 year finish warranty</li> <li>Lifetime warranty on electrical wiring an components</li> <li>Striking and glamorous silhouette with details and a rich finish makes a drama</li> </ul>	
FINISH Cleopatra Gold		Cleopatra Gold	FINISH

AT HINKLEY, WE EMBRACE THE DESIGN PHILOSOPHY THAT YOU CAN MERGE TOGETHER THE LIGHTING, FURNITURE, ART, COLORS AND ACCESSORIES YOU LOVE INTO A BEAUTIFUL ENVIRONMENT THAT DEFINES YOUR OWN PERSONAL STYLE. WE HOPE YOU WILL BE INSPIRED BY OUR COMMITMENT TO KEEP YOUR 'LIFE AGLOW.'